
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

10

1

2

8

6

4

7

5

3

9

Name

Matti Räsänen

Sami Viik

Risto Rönnqvist

Jarkko Hyvärinen

Heikki Sorri

Jaakko Huhmarsalo

Oskari Mäki

Joona Haatanen

Mikael Hedin

Eemeli Anttonen

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

4

Total Tm

5:07.623

5:14.015

5:15.111

5:19.662

5:22.211

5:26.134

5:27.568

5:29.586

5:32.945

1:57.797

Diff

6.392

7.488

12.039

14.588

18.511

19.945

21.963

25.322

-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm

28.416

29.101

28.739

28.473

29.355

29.889

29.490

30.248

28.724

32.864

Sponsor

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

Official Results

IFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 2WDIFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 2WD

Vaasa (0.22 Km)Vaasa (0.22 Km)

21.5.2011  15:5521.5.2011  15:55

2WD2WD

FinalFinal

Round FRound F

Heat 1 (5:00)Heat 1 (5:00)

Average race speed: 28,320

Best Tm: 28.416, Spd: 27,872

Margin of Victory: 6.392

by: (10) Matti Räsänen

RaceTime: 5:07
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